Emergency Power Ready Tap Box Capabilities & Accessories
PowertronSolutions.com  |  1PowertronSolutions.com  |  0
Logistics
• Drop-Ship to Jobsite
• No Inventory ever
 needed
Premier Products
• Premier off-the-

•  UL Verified & UL Listed Phase
 Rotation Monitor Kit
•  KIRK® Key Interlocking Door Kit
•  Mechanical Lug Kit
•  Compression Lug Kit
Technical Data
Rating 1200A, 1600A, or 2000A, 3 Phase, 4 Pole, 5 Wire, 208Y/120 VAC, 240/120 VAC, 480Y/277
VAC, or 600/347 VAC
Enclosure Pad mount, mild steel or stainless steel, NEMA 3R Outdoor Rated
Completed Assembly
Safety Agency Approved
cULus Listed 1008 | Control # 47HY | Product ID: Enclosed Power Inlet
MTS SERIES MTS SERIES
Mechanical + Compression Lug Kits
Technical Data
TBQC-MLUGKT-350* Mechanical Lug Kit 350 Kcmil, 3/16” Stainless Steel Hardware,
5 lug assemblies per pkg.
TBQC-MLUGKT-600* Mechanical Lug Kit 600 Kcmil, 3/16” Stainless Steel Hardware,
5 lug assemblies per pkg.
*This product is meant for Powertron® Tap Boxes that utilize a bus bar connection.
Compression Lug Kit
Part Number
TBQC-CLUGKT-250* Powertron Compression Lug Kit, 250 Kcmil, 600 Volt, 5 lug assemblies per pkg.
TBQC-CLUGKT-300* Powertron Compression Lug Kit, 300 Kcmil, 600 Volt, 5 lug assemblies per pkg.
TBQC-CLUGKT-350* Powertron Compression Lug Kit, 350 Kcmil, 600 Volt, 5 lug assemblies per pkg.
TBQC-CLUGKT-400* Powertron Compression Lug Kit, 400 Kcmil, 600 Volt, 5 lug assemblies per pkg.
TBQC-CLUGKT-500* Powertron Compression Lug Kit, 500 Kcmil, 600 Volt, 5 lug assemblies per pkg.
TBQC-CLUGKT-600* Powertron Compression Lug Kit, 600 Kcmil, 600 Volt, 5 lug assemblies per pkg.
*This product is meant for Powertron® Tap Boxes that utilize a bus bar connection.
KIRK® Key Interlock Door Kit
Powertron’s KIRK® Key Interlocking Door Kit allows the tap box to be interlocked
with the building's electrical system. Interlocking the tap box may allow for a safer